
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
 77 
 27 
789 
  7 

113 
 92 
121 
 79 

Class 
FMA 

FASP 

FMA 

FAEES 

FASP 

FADF 

FAUESC 

FMA 

Name 
Rodrigo Silva Felipe 
Rodrigo Morelli Pereira 
Breno F C Lima 
Sandro Cibien 
Rafael Pastorello 
Celestino Diaz Suarez 
Gonçalo Bonet Allage 
Rafael Dornas Ramos 

Chassis 

Birel Bravar 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
54.987 
55.361 
55.452 
55.457 
55.517 
55.787 
56.115 
56.582 

Diff 

0.374 
0.465 
0.470 
0.530 
0.800 
1.128 
1.595 

Gap 

0.374 
0.091 
0.005 
0.060 
0.270 
0.328 
0.467 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
4 
4 

S1 Best 
20.282 
20.464 
20.551 
20.494 
20.552 
20.571 
20.721 
20.874 

S2 Best 
14.902 
14.994 
14.963 
14.931 
14.944 
15.035 
15.248 
15.197 

S3 Best 
19.634 
19.841 
19.912 
19.895 
20.003 
20.060 
20.096 
20.201 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/10/2018 07:58:10 
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
SENIOR B 

AQUECIMENTO - PSKB 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:50:10 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

12/10/2018 07:50 
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